
as of 01/09/25

Family Discount: 4th Child HALF PRICE

Terms & Conditions apply (see website or simply swim for full details)

2025 FEE SCHEDULE

GROUP CLASSES
Learn to Swim, Adult Stroke
Correction, Parent & Child,
Mini & Junior Squads

Monday - Friday
Weekday SPECIAL: Parent & Child Lessons
Saturday - Sunday

$28.00
$14.00
$29.00

COMPETITIVE SQUADS Gold & Silver

Monday - Saturday $29.00

ADULTS Squads, Aqua Fit & Aqua Aerobics

Monday - Saturday $23.50   

2N
D

 L
ES

S
O

N
 H

A
LF

 P
R

IC
E*

 
(N

ot
 in

cl
ud

in
g 

pa
re

nt
 a

nd
 c

hi
ld

 c
la

ss
es

)

PRIVATE LESSONS

1 person, 30 minutes $85.00

SPECIAL COURSES

Friday Night Races
Breaststroke

$17.00*
$14.00*

*Current Booking Only

FREE CRÉCHE 
Mon - Fri   8:15am - 11:15am

PASS PLANS ADULTS CRÉCHE PUBLIC
SWIMMING

1 Entry
5 Entries
10 Entries
20 Entries

$27.00
$130.00
$250.00
$480.00

$3.50
 
$35.00
 

$14.00
$65.00
$120.00
$220.00

31 Myoora Rd, Terrey Hills
0466 107 802

thwsim.com.au
bookings@thswim.com.au


