

2025 FEE SCHEDULE as of 01/09/25

GROUP CLASSES	Learn to Swim, Adult Stroke Correction, Parent & Child, Mini & Junior Squads	es)
Monday - Friday Weekday SPECIAL: Parent & Child Lessons Saturday - Sunday	\$28.00 \$14.00 \$29.00	ALF PRICE* and child classes)
COMPETITIVE SQUADS	Gold & Silver	SON HAL parent and
Monday - Saturday	\$29.00	LES
ADULTS	Squads, Aqua Fit & Aqua Aerobics	2ND LES: (Not including
Monday - Saturday	\$23.50 FREE CRÉCHE Mon - Fri 8:15am - 11:15am	

PRIVATE LESSONS				
1 person, 30 minutes		\$85.00	\$85.00	
SPECIAL COURSES				
Friday Night Races Breaststroke		\$17.00* \$14.00*	*Current Booking Only	
PASS PLANS	ADULTS	CRÉCHE	PUBLIC SWIMMING	
1 Entry 5 Entries 10 Entries 20 Entries	\$27.00 \$130.00 \$250.00 \$480.00	\$3.50 \$35.00	\$14.00 \$65.00 \$120.00 \$220.00	

Family Discount: 4th Child HALF PRICE
Terms & Conditions apply (see website or simply swim for full details)